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022016510000122-7 15.366.389-8 R. G. DOS S. PINHEIRO COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000152-9 15.334.093-2 E. M. ALBUQUERQUE COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000156-1 15.334.907-7 D. P. BARATA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000162-6 15.355.054-6 M. ROSANGELA DO V. E S. AGUIAR COMERCIO DE TECIDOS 
E ARMARINHO EPP CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000165-0 15.312.488-1 J. RAIMUNDO SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000169-3 15.305.961-3 M & N COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000170-7 15.197.041-6 RILDO GUIMARAES DE SOUZA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000177-4 15.275.457-1 C G FERNANDES ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000178-2 15.332.197-0 C. R. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000200-2 15.294.966-6 A. DIAS BORGES COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000215-0 15.251.235-7 E. MAIA DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000223-1 15.291.984-8 A. A. GONCALVES COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000241-0 15.394.166-9 I P CAMPOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000247-9 15.341.258-5 S. P. ABREU COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000259-2 15.294.971-2 V. L. DE SOUSA PEREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000262-2 15.331.544-0 V. PINHEIRO CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000263-0 15.368.296-5 M. DA C. OLIVEIRA MINIMERCADO ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000265-7 15.407.171-4 M M V DA SILVA PANIFICADORA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000274-6 15.383.660-1 D. W. B. RODRIGUES COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000275-4 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000277-0 15.217.997-6 CONCORDIA MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000282-7 15.292.009-9 P P BURCEIN ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000296-7 15.294.343-9 R. O. DA SILVA E MACHADO LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000308-4 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000313-0 15.322.752-4 C DE S FREITAS E CIA LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000326-2 15.312.762-7 SUPERMERCADO SAO MIGUEL LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000330-0 15.304.894-8 R. L. DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000363-7 15.400.760-9 H. R. R. DE SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000375-0 15.335.702-9 MANOEL P. GOMES & CIA LTDA. - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000377-7 15.416.210-8 EMIDIO S. SANTOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000379-3 15.383.660-1 D. W. B. RODRIGUES COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000382-3 15.267.562-0 O. AVELINO SIQUEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000397-1 15.312.488-1 J. RAIMUNDO SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000404-8 15.281.970-3 J J DE O MESQUITA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000408-0 15.292.009-9 P P BURCEIN ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000415-3 15.281.130-3 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS BRASAO DO SUL 
LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000422-6 15.279.501-4 AGROPECUARIA PURA VIDA LTDA - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000441-2 15.355.651-0 GERSON C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000449-8 15.285.154-2 MERCANTIL NIKITO LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000456-0 15.294.971-2 V. L. DE SOUSA PEREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000471-4 15.291.984-8 A. A. GONCALVES COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000481-1 15.197.041-6 RILDO GUIMARAES DE SOUZA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000483-8 15.305.961-3 M & N COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000485-4 15.304.894-8 R. L. DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000503-6 15.295.669-7 D R DA COSTA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000507-9 15.294.966-6 A. DIAS BORGES COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000516-8 15.294.343-9 R. O. DA SILVA E MACHADO LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000537-0 15.332.430-9 ELVIRA  DE A P SANTOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000565-6 15.341.258-5 S. P. ABREU COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000583-4 15.264.517-9 D. DA COSTA NUNES COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000585-0 15.366.389-8 R. G. DOS S. PINHEIRO COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000590-7 15.334.907-7 D. P. BARATA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000592-3 15.251.235-7 E. MAIA DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000609-1 15.332.197-0 C. R. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000633-4 15.311.123-2 M. E. GOMES ARAUJO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000644-0 15.294.568-7 J. C. MONTEIRO COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000650-4 15.334.093-2 E. M. ALBUQUERQUE COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000653-9 15.225.158-8 M. J. ALEIXO NASCIMENTO-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000667-9 15.394.166-9 I P CAMPOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000691-1 15.331.544-0 V. PINHEIRO CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000698-9 15.208.776-1 NOSSA LOJA LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000740-3 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000755-1 15.355.054-6 M. ROSANGELA DO V. E S. AGUIAR COMERCIO DE TECIDOS 
E ARMARINHO EPP CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000766-7 15.329.877-4 FERNANDO C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000768-3 15.368.296-5 M. DA C. OLIVEIRA MINIMERCADO ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000775-6 15.336.885-3 V. B. DAS CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000812-4 15.302.886-6 E ALMEIDA DA SILVA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000814-0 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000816-7 15.275.457-1 C G FERNANDES ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000819-1 15.417.939-6 R R L FONSECA COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000820-5 15.281.970-3 J J DE O MESQUITA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000825-6 15.334.908-5 J. A. R. DOS SANTOS FILHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000841-8 15.265.365-1 A. L.  C.  DE  LIMA -ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000853-1 15.334.907-7 D. P. BARATA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000857-4 15.366.389-8 R. G. DOS S. PINHEIRO COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000886-8 15.208.776-1 NOSSA LOJA LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000887-6 15.332.197-0 C. R. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000894-9 15.288.872-1 N. V. G. J. COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000903-1 15.336.885-3 V. B. DAS CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000927-9 15.291.984-8 A. A. GONCALVES COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000945-7 15.267.562-0 O. AVELINO SIQUEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000950-3 15.338.102-7 D. RIBEIRO SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000955-4 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000957-0 15.329.877-4 FERNANDO C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000964-3 15.407.367-9 C M MORAIS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000983-0 15.281.130-3 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS BRASAO DO SUL 
LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510000994-5 15.311.123-2 M. E. GOMES ARAUJO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001000-5 15.225.158-8 M. J. ALEIXO NASCIMENTO-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001009-9 15.294.568-7 J. C. MONTEIRO COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001014-5 15.417.939-6 R R L FONSECA COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL


